
Corbin Independent Enrollment History (SAAR)

EOY
District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1993-1994 2,104

1994-1995 2,087 -0.81% -17

1995-1996 2,036 -2.44% -51

1996-1997 1,994 -2.06% -5.23% -42

1997-1998 1,929 -3.26% -7.57% -65

1998-1999 1,993 3.32% -2.11% -5.28% 64

1999-2000 2,096 5.17% 5.12% 0.43% 103

2000-2001 2,110 0.67% 9.38% 3.63% 14

2001-2002 2,161 2.42% 8.43% 8.38% 51

2002-2003 2,210 2.27% 5.44% 14.57% 49

2003-2004 2,221 0.50% 5.26% 11.44% 5.56% 11

2004-2005 2,301 3.60% 6.48% 9.78% 10.25% 80

2005-2006 2,332 1.35% 5.52% 10.52% 14.54% 31

2006-2007 2,348 0.69% 5.72% 8.65% 17.75% 16

2007-2008 2,485 5.83% 8.00% 12.44% 28.82% 137

2008-2009 2,552 2.70% 9.43% 14.90% 28.05% 67

2009-2010 2,751 7.80% 17.16% 19.56% 31.25% 199

2010-2011 2,773 0.80% 11.59% 18.91% 31.42% 22

2011-2012 2,835 2.24% 11.09% 20.74% 31.19% 62

2012-2013 2,970 4.76% 7.96% 19.52% 34.39% 135

2013-2014 2,935 -1.18% 5.84% 15.01% 32.15% -35

2014-2015 2,994 2.01% 5.61% 8.83% 30.12% 59

2015-2016 3,029 1.17% 1.99% 9.23% 29.89% 35

2016-2017 2,982 -1.55% 1.60% 5.19% 27.00% -47

2017-2018 3,017 1.17% 0.77% 1.58% 21.41% 35

2018-2019 3,059 1.39% 0.99% 4.22% 19.87% 42

Enrollment change from EOY 1993-1994 45.39%

Average Change per year 1.82%

Corbin Independent Non-Resident Totals 

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 3,059

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students 355 Total Students  852
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